6-1
U.S. PATENT NO. 5,638,728
®®
PRODUCT
INFORMATION
• 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6mm insert widths.
• Recessed pocket and raised edge for chip
 control.

DGPE301301
Metric Shanks
Complete the ORDER CODE in the table below
with the shank size as 16 (16mm), 20 (20mm) or 25
(25mm). EXAMPLE:
The ORDER CODE for a 3mm insert width,
toolholder package style 'E' with a .500" depth
of cut and 20mm shank is:
  DGPE3013 2 0
SPECIFICATIONS ORDER CODE
Insert
Width
Depth of
Cut
Package
Style
Toolholder
Package
Includes Shank, Head, Clamp and Hardware
Inserts Replacement Parts
Use Inserts
Beginning
With
Head Head
Hardware
Shanks
34 = 3/4"
01 = 1"
16 = 16mm
20 = 20mm
25 = 25mm
Clamp Clamp
Hardware
See
Page 1-13
3/4" Shank
3/4"x3/4"x5"
1" Shank
1"x1"x5"
Metric Shanks
16 = 16x16x125mm
20 = 20x1"x125mm
25 = 25x1"x125mm
2mm
(.078")
13mm
 (1/2")
E DGPE201334 DGPE201301 DGPE2013 _ _
'DGI2'
(Page 6-1)
DGH22013
Screw:
2 each
S7552
Wrench:
W4025
DGS_ _XL
DGC22013
Screw:
S6552
Wrench:
W4025
G DGPG201334 DGPG201301 DGPG2013 _ _ DGS_ _YR
F DGPF201334 DGPF201301 DGPF2013 _ _
DGH12013
DGS_ _XR
DGC12013
H DGPH201334 DGPH201301 DGPH2013 _ _ DGS_ _YL
3mm
(.118")
13mm
 (1/2")
E DGPE301334 DGPE301301 DGPE3013 _ _
'DGI3'
(Page 6-1)
DGH23013